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Higher Education International Day
new opportunities for international cooperation

Monday, 24 November 2014, Icelandair Hotel Natura — bPingsalur 3

List of participants

Erla Bjork Ornoélfsdottir Rector Hélar Universtity College erlabjork@holar.is
Hjordis Gisladottir International coordinator Hélar Universtity College hjordis@holar.is
Anna Elisabet Olafsdottir Vice Rector Bifrost University anna@bifrost.is
Karl Eiriksson International Coordinator Bifrost University karl@bifrost.is
Frida Bjork Ingvarsdottir Rector Iceland Academy of the Arts frida@lhi.is

Alma Ragnarsdottir Head of Internation Office Iceland Academy of the Arts alma@lhi.is
Rebekka Silvia Ragnarsdottir Director of Quality Assurance and Enhancement Iceland Academy of the Arts rebekkasilvia@Ihi.is
Déra Isleifsdottir Program Director of the Department of Design and Architecture Iceland Academy of the Arts dora@lhi.is

Sigrun Alba Sigurdardottir Head of the Department of Design and Architecture Iceland Academy of the Arts sigrunalba@lhi.is
Bjorg Jona Birgisdottir Director of Student Affairs Iceland Academy of the Arts bjorg@Ihi.is

Jéhanna Vigdis Gudmundsdéttir

Director of Communications

Reykjavik University

johannavigdis@ru.is

Gudlaug Matthildur Jakobsdéttir

Head of International Exchange Office

Reykjavik University

gudlaugm@ru.is

Halla Hrund Logadottir

Director of International Development

Reykjavik University

hallal@ru.is

Hrefna Sigridur Briem

Director of BSc Programme at the School of Business

Reykjavik University

hrefnab@ru.is

Hulda Déra Styrmisdottir

Adjunkt at the School of Business

Reykjavik University

huldadora@ru.is

bdranna Jonsdottir

Dean of the School of Business

Reykjavik University

thoranna@ru.is

Einar Hreinsson

Director of Teaching Affairs and Registry

Reykjavik University

einarhr@ru.is

Vidar Helgason

Senior advicer in the In the International Divison

Rannis

vidar.helgason@rannis.is

Elisabet Andrésdottir

Head of International Division

Rannis

elisabet.andresdottir@rannis.is

Sigran Stefansdottir

Dean of School of Humanities and Social Sciences

University of Akureyri

sigruns@unak.is

Runar Gunnarsson

International coordinator

University of Akureyri

runarg@unak.is

Arun Sigurdarddttir

Dean of School of Health Sciences

University of Akureyri

arun@unak.is

Kristin Ingélfsdottir Rector University of Iceland rektor@hi.is
Fridrika Hardardéttir Director of Administration Office of International Education University of Iceland fridrika@hi.is
Magnus Lyngdal Magnusson Office director, Administration - Graduate School University of Iceland magnum@bhi.is
Anita Hannesdéttir International coordinator at the Administration Office of International Education University of Iceland anita@hi.is
Aslaug Jénsdéttir International coordinator at the Administration Office of International Education University of Iceland aslaugj@hi.is
Harpa Sif Arnarsdéttir International coordinator at the Administration Office of International Education University of Iceland hsa@hi.is
bérunn Margrét Palsdottir Head of human resources at the School of Engineering and Natural Sciences University of Iceland thp@hi.is
Bryndis Jénsdottir Project manager at the School of Engineering and Natural Sciences University of Iceland bryndj@hi.is
Gudrun Birgisdéttir International coordinator at the School of Humanities University of Iceland gb@hi.is
Heidur Reynisdottir Project manager at the School of Health Sciences University of Iceland hr@hi.is
Gudrun Eysteinsdottir Department director at the School of Education University of Iceland gudruney@hi.is
Kolbrin Eggertsdottir Education Manager, Interdisciplinary Graduate Studies - Administration University of Iceland kolbegg@hi.is
Bjorn borsteinsson Rector The Agricultural University of Iceland bjorn@Ibhi.is
Jéhanna Andrea Hjartardottir Erasmus Student Network Reykjavik University jhjartardottir@gmail.com

Helga Lind Mar Student organisation SHi/LIS University of Iceland helgalindmar@gmail.com
Nanna Elisa Jakobsdottir Student organisation SHi/LIS University of Iceland nannaelisaj@gmail.com
Daniel Stefan Bachmann Student organisation LIS Iceland Academy of Arts daniel12@Ihi.is

Gylfi Bjorn Helgason Student organisation SHi University of Iceland gbh12@hi.is
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Hallur Jonasson Bologna Reform expert Bifrost Universty hallur@bifrost.is

Jorunn Péla Jénasdottir Director of LIS Student organisation jorunnpala@gmail.com
Hjordis Jonsdéttir Director SINE (Union of Icelandic students studying abroad) sine@sine.is

borvaldur David Kristjansson Chairman SINE (Union of Icelandic students studying abroad) thorvaldur.david@gmail.com

Asdis J6nsdattir

Senior advisor on Higher Education and Science

The Ministry of Education, Science and Culture

asdis.jonsdottir@mrn.is

Jacques Kemp

Head of Sector

Education, Audiovisual and Culture Executive Agency

Jacques.KEMP@ec.europa.eu

Rebecka Herdevall

International Contact Point

Swedish Council for Higher Education

Rebecka.Herdevall@uhr.se

Agust Hjortur Ingpdrsson Head of Education and Culture Division Rannis agust.hjortur.ingthorsson@rannis.is
Maria Kristin Gylfadottir Erasmus+ programme manager Rannis maria.kristin.gylfadottir@rannis.is
Oskar Eggert Oskarsson Erasmus+ Higher Education coordinator Rannis oskar.e.oskarsson@rannis.is
Sigridur Asgeirsdéttir Project manager Rannis sigridur.asgeirsdottir@rannis.is
Sigridur Vala Vignisdottir Erasmus+ Higher Education project manager Rannis sigridur.vala.vignisdottir@rannis.is




